2024 McDonald's Invitational
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Dec 7-8, 2024
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Women / 1L /7 1LRG-A
Session: 6

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘
1 1041 Lily Thibeau 9.400 9.300 9.600 9.100 37.400
Xcel Gymnastics 1 3 1T 3T 1
2 1013 Katherine Comeaux 9.000 9.550 9.550 9.000 37.100
Rice City 6T 2 3 5 2
3 1005 Fiona Nash 9.200 9.150 9.425 9.150 36.925
Crescent City 2T 6 4 2 3
4 1027 Amelie Day 9.100 9.700 9.000 9.100 36.900
Riverbend 4T 1 8 3T 4
5 1006 McKenzie O'Connor 9.100 8.800 9.600 9.300 36.800
Crescent City aT 9T 1T 1 5
6 1037 Maggie Commander 9.200 9.250 9.150 8.800 36.400
Xcel Gymnastics 2T 4 7 7 6
7 1017 Charli Kincel 9.000 9.200 9.250 8.500 35.950
Rice City 6T 5 5 9 7
8 1002 Emmy Hodge 8.600 8.850 9.200 8.850 35.500
Crescent City 9 8 6 6 8
9 1033 Adalie Taylor 8.550 9.100 8.850 8.600 35.100
Riverbend 10 7 9 8 9
10 1040 Grace Hardesty 8.500 8.800 8.500 8.450 34.250
Xcel Gymnastics 11T 9T 12T 10 10
11 1008 Emily Spreafico 8.500 8.700 8.700 8.300 34.200
Crescent City 117 13 10 11 11
12 1003 Grace Mipro 8.400 8.750 8.500 8.250 33.900
Crescent City 13 12 12T 12 12
13 1007 Lennox Owens 8.700 8.800 8.600 7.700 33.800
Crescent City 8 9T 11 13 13
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Women / 1L / 1LRG-B

Session: 6

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘
1 1026 Emmalyn Bloemer 9.500 9.800 9.600 9.600 38.500
Riverbend 3 1 2 1T 1
2 1044 Georgia Kate Sims 9.700 9.300 9.550 9.450 38.000
Riverbend 1 3 3 4 2
3 1032 Blake Stewart 9.300 9.750 9.250 9.250 37.550
Riverbend 5T 2 6T 5T 3
4 1042 Skylar Wait 9.300 9.200 9.650 9.050 37.200
Xcel Gymnastics 5T 4 1 8 4
5T 1039 Elena Giron 9.250 8.850 9.450 9.600 37.150
Xcel Gymnastics 8 11 5 1T 5T
5T 1038 Zoe Diment 9.600 9.100 9.250 9.200 37.150
Xcel Gymnastics 2 7 6T 7 5T
7 1029 Miriam Macaluso 9.200 8.600 9.500 9.500 36.800
Riverbend 9 14 4 3 7
8T 1036 Aubrey Cavalier 9.400 8.800 9.050 9.250 36.500
Xcel Gymnastics 4 12 11T 5T 8T
8T 1011 Ryleigh Berzas 9.300 9.150 9.250 8.800 36.500
Rice City 5T 5T 6T 10 8T
10 1023 Alyse Rozas 8.900 9.150 9.050 8.450 35.550
Rice City 10T 5T 11T 13T 10
11 1018 Etta Landry 8.700 9.000 9.050 8.700 35.450
Rice City 14 8T 11T 11 11
12 1009 Ryan Yates 8.900 8.700 9.250 8.450 35.300
Crescent City 10T 13 6T 13T 12
13 1035 Elizabeth Bourgeois 8.600 9.000 9.100 8.500 35.200
Xcel Gymnastics 15 8T 10 12 13
14T 1028 Juliette Forstall 8.750 8.500 8.750 9.000 35.000
Riverbend 13 15 15 9 14T
14T 1022 Eleanor Perry 8.800 8.950 8.850 8.400 35.000
Rice City 12 10 14 15 14T
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Women / 1L / 1LRG-C
Session: 6

Judge's Signatures

m . AA

5T

5T

10

11

12

13

14
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1014

1030

1025

1019

1010

1012

1000

1020

1034

1016

1021

1024

1031

1001

A'Kaylia Danville
Rice City

Mila Martin
Riverbend

Grace Watkins

Rice City
Hattie Landry

Rice City
Jolie Babineaux

Rice City
Lily Brisco

Rice City

Isabelle Brickman
Crescent City

Alexis Lasch
Rice City
Kate Waag

Riverbend

Paisley Green
Rice City
Denver Newman
Rice City
Zoe Sonnier
Rice City
Georgia Pitre

Riverbend

Lucy Brody
Crescent City

9.750

9.100
7T

9.400

9.200
aT

9.100
7T

8.900
11

9.200
aT

9.250

9.000
10

8.700
14

9.200
aT

8.800

8.800
12T

9.050

9.300

9.650

9.100

8.550

7.700
13

7.300
14

9.550 9.400 38.000
5T 4T 1
9.350 9.600 37.700
9T 1 2
9.700 9.400 37.600
1 AT 3
9.350 9.500 37.450
9T 2 4
9.650 9.150 36.950
2 9 5T
9.600 9.350 36.950
3T 6 5T
9.550 9.450 36.750
5T 3 7
9.300 9.100 36.550
12 10T 8
9.000 9.100 36.450
14 10T 9
9.350 8.700 36.250
9T 14 10
9.500 8.750 35.950
8 13 11
9.200 9.000 35.550
13 12 12
9.550 9.300 35.350
5T 7 13
9.600 9.200 35.150
3T 8 14
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Women / 2L / 2LRG-A

Session: 7

Judge's Signatures

m -

1 2017
2 2028
3 2020
4 2035
5 2008
6 2019
7 2007
8 2018
9 2006
10 2012
11 2013
12 2011
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Ellenore Boudreaux
Rice City

Jocelynn Strazisar
Riverbend

Kimber Ridout
Rice City

Samantha Litsey

Xcel Gymnastics

Ma'Leah Pierre
Crescent City

Addisyn Monceaux

Rice City
Kali Magnum

Crescent City
Sawyer Fruge

Rice City
Kinnie Lewis

Crescent City

Karsyn Singleton
Crescent City

Elizabeth Strauss
Crescent City

Julia Shapiro
Crescent City

9.500

9.300
2T

9.300
2T

8.800
8T

9.100
4T

8.800
8T

9.000

9.100
aT

8.500
10

9.100
4T

8.200
11

7.800
12

9.550

9.400
3T

9.600

9.100

9.150

9.400
3T

9.200

9.350

9.000

8.400
12

8.950
10

8.650
11

9.650

9.400
4T

8.750

9.600

9.300

9.450

9.250

9.000

9.400
4T

8.500
11

8.100
12

8.700
10

9.100 37.800
2T 1
9.000 37.100
4 2
9.200 36.850
1 3
9.100 36.600
2T 4
8.800 36.350
5 5
8.500 36.150
7 6
8.550 36.000
6 7
8.400 35.850
9 8
8.050 34.950
12 9
8.450 34.450
8 10
8.100 33.350
11 11
8.150 33.300
10 12



2024 McDonald's Invitational

Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2024

Rank Num Name

Page: 1

Printed: 12/8/2024 4:41:10 PM

Women / 2L / 2LRG-B

Session: 7

Judge's Signatures

m -

Gym
1 2033 McKenzie Browning 9.250 9.550 9.800 9.500 38.100
Xcel Gymnastics 3 2 1T 1 1
2 2034 Rowan Champagne 9.500 9.400 9.700 9.350 37.950
Xcel Gymnastics 1 3T 5 3 2
3 2027 Eleanor Madden 9.100 9.600 9.800 9.400 37.900
Riverbend 5T 1 iT 2 3
4 2004 Lucille Harper 9.200 9.350 9.650 9.200 37.400
Crescent City 4 5 6 4 4
5 2022 Alissa Todd 9.100 9.400 9.350 9.000 36.850
Rice City 5T 3T 8T 6T 5
6 2026 Emma Heintz 8.500 9.250 9.750 9.000 36.500
Riverbend 12 6 3T 6T 6
7 2030 Caroline Alleman 9.000 8.900 9.750 8.800 36.450
Xcel Gymnastics 8T 9 3T 10 7
8 2001 Amelia Chrestman 8.700 9.050 9.350 8.600 35.700
Crescent City 11 8 8T 12 8
9 2005 Isabella Harvey 9.450 7.750 9.350 9.100 35.650
Crescent City 2 13 8T 5 9
10 2002 Nala Cola 9.000 8.000 9.500 9.000 35.500
Crescent City 8T 12 7 6T 10
11 2000 Emilia Admire 8.800 9.100 8.650 8.900 35.450
Crescent City 10 7 11 9 11
12 2010 Rose Scott 9.050 8.700 8.550 7.500 33.800
Crescent City 7 10 12T 13 12
13 2014 Imry Warren 8.300 8.100 8.550 8.750 33.700
Crescent City 13 11 12T 11 13
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2024 McDonald's Invitational

Meet Results
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Rank Num

Name
Gym
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Women / 2L / 2LRG-C
Session: 7

Judge's Signatures

m . AA

5T

5T

10
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2032

2015

2021

2031

2029

2016

2025

2009

2003

2024

Aislynn Brady
Xcel Gymnastics

Kayle Bellard
Rice City
Kendal Roberts
Rice City
Brynlee Bordelon

Xcel Gymnastics

Makenzie Whaley
Riverbend

Addison Bergeron
Rice City

Sophie Economides
Riverbend

Nico Ryder
Crescent City

Delta Dwyer
Crescent City

Aubrey Cooper
Riverbend

9.700

9.500

9.200
3T

8.800
8T

9.100

9.150
5T

9.200
3T

8.750
10

8.800
8T

9.150
5T

9.750

9.900

9.500

9.600

9.150

9.450

9.350

9.000

9.250

8.450
10

10.000 9.600 39.050
1 1 1
9.800 9.250 38.450
3 4 2
9.700 9.450 37.850
4 2 3
9.850 9.300 37.550
2 3 4
9.600 8.950 36.800
5 6 5T
9.300 8.900 36.800
7T T 5T
9.000 8.900 36.450
9 T 7
9.400 9.000 36.150
6 5 8
9.300 8.350 35.700
7T 10 9
8.900 8.550 35.050
10 9 10
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Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/8/2024 4:41:41 PM

Women / 3L / 3LRG
Session: 7

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘

1 3001 Kassudi Greenberry 9.500 9.000 9.200 8.900 36.600
Crescent City 1 1 2 2 1

2 3004 Leah Walsh 8.800 8.350 9.500 9.300 35.950
Crescent City 2 3 1 1 2

3 3002 Gigi Hodge 8.500 8.400 8.550 8.800 34.250
Crescent City 4 2 3 4 3

4 3000 Donella Esses 8.600 8.300 8.400 8.850 34.150
Crescent City 3 4 4 3 4
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